
 

 
 

PLEASE FILL OUT ONE FORM PER STUDENT 
 
Child’s name___________________________ 

Child’s grade___________________________ 

Phone number_________________________ 

 

Friday, 1/24/20-Pizza 

1 slice $4________ 

2 slices $6_______ 

3 slices $8_______ 

 

Friday, 2/14/20- Firehouse Sub 

8 inch sub turkey, cheese, lettuce & tomato, 

chips, cookie_________ 

4 inch sub turkey & cheese, chips,  

Rice Krispy treat_____ 

 

Friday, 2/28/20- Pizza 

1 slice $4________ 

2 slices $6_______ 

3 slices $8_______ 

 

Friday 3/6/20- Firehouse Sub 

8 inch sub turkey, cheese, lettuce & tomato, 

chips, cookie_________ 

4 inch sub turkey & cheese, chips,  

Rice Krispy treat_____ 

 

Friday 3/20/20, Pizza 

1 slice $4________ 

2 slices $6_______ 

3 slices $8_______ 

 

 

 

 

Friday 4/3/20- Firehouse Sub 

8 inch sub turkey, cheese, lettuce & tomato, 

chips, cookie_________ 

4 inch sub turkey & cheese, chips,  

Rice Krispy treat_____ 

 

Friday 4/17/20- Pizza 

1 slice $4________ 

2 slices $6_______ 

3 slices $8_______ 

 

Friday 5/1/20- Firehouse Sub 

8 inch sub turkey, cheese, lettuce & tomato, 

chips, cookie_________ 

4 inch sub turkey & cheese, chips,  

Rice Krispy treat_____ 

 

Friday 5/15/20-Pizza 

1 slice $4________ 

2 slices $6_______ 

3 slices $8_______ 

 

 

Forms must be turned in by Friday, Jan. 17 

 

ORDERS MUST BE PLACED WITH 
RESTAURANTS A WEEK IN ADVANCE  
SO WE CANNOT ACCEPT LATE 
ORDERS 

 

GRACE HOT 

LUNCH  

8” SUB SANDWICH $7 
4” SUB SANDWICH $5 
 
TOTAL AMOUNT ENCLOSED    
$________ 
 


